## RUTGERS GLOBAL HEALTH INSTITUTE MEMBERSHIP MEETING 2024

At Rutgers Global Health Institute, our primary mission is to work toward health equity. That work means combatting health inequities—and the social and environmental determinants that contribute to them—wherever they exist.



Brian Strom, M.D, M.P.H Chancellor Ruthers Health



**Richard Marlink, MD** Director Rutgers Global Health Insitute

## Join us for a discussion on

- The latest developments in global health at Rutgers
- The new Rutgers Global Health Institute Strategic Plan

## Virtual Event THRUSDAY, IO OCTOBER 2024 FROM 3:00 TO 4:30 PM (EST)

**REGISTER NOW** 



Join us as we also present our 2024 **"Rutgers Champion in Global Health"** awards.